High Frequency Inductors SMD
Type 3640 Series
Literature No. 1773161
Issued: 07-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

0603 1.6±0.1 0.8±0.1 0.45±0.1 0.3±0.2
0402 1.0±0.05 0.5±0.05 0.32±0.05 0.2±0.1
How to Order
Dimensions
3640 2A 1N0 K TD
Common Part
1E – 0402 Package
1J – 0603 Package
Case Size
See relevant table for
Inductance Code
Inductance Value Tolerance
3640
F - 1%
G - 2%
J - 5%
Packaging
TD - 5000 pcs/reel
TDF - 1000pcs/reel
L
W